MPC | Main Planning
 18-20 Feb Conference



TivE

07:30
08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30
11:00

12:00
133515

14:50
15:00
15:15
16:15

17:30
18:00
20:00

SuBJECT

VENUE

TuespAy 18 Feeruary 2020 (@ NATO HQ)

BusEs DEPART FROM HOTEL LE PLAZA

ReaisTRATION AT NATO HQ (GUARD HOUSE)

OPENING OF THE CONFERENCE IN PLENARY SESSION

Q Opening remarks by Mr. Jonathan Parish,
Deputy Assistant Secretarty General Operations

O Opening remarks by Mr. Agron Buchaku,
Director Crisis Management Center of the
Republic of North Macedonia

O Administrative arrangements

O Agenda of the Meeting

PLENARY SEssIoN 1
U Lead-in scenario
U Exercise schedule

COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)

PLENARY SESSION 1 (CONTINUED)
U Exercise governance
4 Training programme
U Table-top and command post exercise
4 Introduction on improving resilience through civil
preparedness

LuNcH BREAK (NO HOST)

PLENARY SESSION 2
4 Planned host nation support
O Border crossing and transportation issues
O Base of operations and potential exercise sites
4 Next-Generation Incident Command System

NATO HEADQUARTERS TOUR INTRODUCTION
COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)
NATO HQ anp NATO’s HISTORY

PLENARY SESSION 2 (CONTINUED)
Q Exercise Instructions (first draft)
4 Presentations by nations on their intended
participation in the exercise, including host nation
support requirements

CLOSING REMARKS FOR THE DAY
IcEBREAKER RECEPTION (HosTED BY EADRCC)

Buses pePART To HoTEL LE PLAZA

Guard House
South

Public Press
Room

Public Square

Public Press
Room

Cafetaria

Public Press
Room

Public Square

Public Press
Room

Staff Centre



TivE

09:00 = ADMININSTRATIVE ARRANGEMENTS

09:15 | DISTAFF WoRkiNG GRoups SESSION 1 (PARALLEL TRACKS)
O Main DISTAFF Working Group
LEMA-OSOCC-UCC-EMTCC

11:00
11:30
13:00
14:30

16:00
16:30
17:30
19:00

O Migrants / lllegal migration
4 Media and hybrid warfare

VENUE

WEeDNESDAY 19 FeEBRUARY (@ HoTEL LE PLAZA)

Evaluation

Administration

ooooo0oop

Training

Logistics (incl. cargo, cross-border, ...)

New technologies

d Next-Generation Incident Command System
4 Satellite communications

4 Remote sensing

4 Virtual Reality
7

COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)

DISTAFF WorkiNG GRouPs SESSION 1 (CONTINUED)

LuNcH (HoSTED)

DisTAFF WORKING GROUPS SESSION 2 (PARALLEL TRACKS)
4 Main DISTAFF Working Group
LEMA-OSOCC-UCC-EMTCC

| B

Q

Evaluation

Administration

N I Y Y

Civil-Military cooperation
Emergency Medical Teams
Water, Urban and Mountain Search and Rescue

Chemical - Biological - Radiological (CBRn)

COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)

DISTAFF WorkING GROUP SESSIONS 2 (CONTINUED)
CLOSING REMARKS FOR THE DAY

OFFriciAL DINNER (HosTED BY THE ReEPuBLIC OF NORTH MACEDONIA)

Safety and Security

Host nation support
Information and Communications Technology

Safety and Security

Host nation support
Information and Communications Technology

Theater

Elisabeth
Astrid

Paola
Marie-Henriette
Exhibition room
Multiple
Exhibition room

Theater

Paola

Elisabeth

Astrid
Marie-Henriette
Exhibition room
Multiple
Theater
Adophe Max



TivE

SuBJECT VENUE
THursDAY 20 FeBRUARY (@ HoTEL LE PLAZA)

09:00 ' PLENARY SEssioN 3 Theater

11:00
11:30
13:00
14:30

4 Working Groups Sessions results
Main DISTAFF working group
4 Logistics
4 New technologies
4 Migrants / illegal migration
4 Media and hybrid warfare
Q Civil-military cooperation
4 Emergency Medical Teams
Qa
Q
aaQ

(]

Water, Urban and Mountain Search and Rescue
Chemical - Biological - Radiological (CBRn)
uestions and answers

4 Conclusions of the Conference

Q Closing remarks by North Macedonia

Q Closing remarks by NATO

CoOFFEE BREAK (HOSTED) Exhibition room
PLENARY SESSION 3 (CONTINUED) Theater
LuNcH (HoSTED) Exhibition room

END oF THE MAIN PLANNING CONFERENCE



