

MPC | Main Planning 18-20 Feb | Conference

Agenda

Тіме	Subject	VENUE		
Tuesday 18 February 2020 (@ NATO HQ)				
07:30	BUSES DEPART FROM HOTEL LE PLAZA			
08:30	REGISTRATION AT NATO HQ (GUARD HOUSE)	Guard House South		
09:00	OPENING OF THE CONFERENCE IN PLENARY SESSION Opening remarks by Mr. Jonathan Parish, Deputy Assistant Secretarty General Operations Opening remarks by Mr. Agron Buchaku, Director Crisis Management Center of the Republic of North Macedonia Administrative arrangements Agenda of the Meeting	Public Press Room		
10:00	PLENARY SESSION 1 Lead-in scenario Exercise schedule			
10:30	COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)	Public Square		
11:00	PLENARY SESSION 1 (CONTINUED) Exercise governance Training programme Table-top and command post exercise Introduction on improving resilience through civil preparedness	Public Press Room		
12:00	LUNCH BREAK (NO HOST)	Cafetaria		
13:15	PLENARY SESSION 2 Planned host nation support Border crossing and transportation issues Base of operations and potential exercise sites Next-Generation Incident Command System	Public Press Room		
14:50	NATO HEADQUARTERS TOUR INTRODUCTION			
15:00	COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)	Public Square		
15:15	NATO HQ AND NATO'S HISTORY			
16:15	PLENARY SESSION 2 (CONTINUED) Exercise Instructions (first draft) Presentations by nations on their intended participation in the exercise, including host nation support requirements	Public Press Room		
17:30	CLOSING REMARKS FOR THE DAY			
18:00	ICEBREAKER RECEPTION (HOSTED BY EADRCC)	Staff Centre		
20:00	BUSES DEPART TO HOTEL LE PLAZA			

Тіме	Subject	VENUE	
Wednesday 19 February (@ Hotel Le Plaza)			
09:00	ADMININSTRATIVE ARRANGEMENTS	Theater	
09:15	DISTAFF Working Groups Session 1 (PARALLEL TRACKS) Main DISTAFF Working Group LEMA-OSOCC-UCC-EMTCC Evaluation Safety and Security Administration Host nation support Information and Communications Technology Training		
μ.	☐ Logistics (incl. cargo, cross-border,)	Elisabeth	
	New technologies Next-Generation Incident Command System Satellite communications Remote sensing Virtual Reality	Astrid	
	☐ Migrants / Illegal migration	Paola	
	☐ Media and hybrid warfare	Marie-Henriette	
11:00	COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)	Exhibition room	
11:30	DISTAFF WORKING GROUPS SESSION 1 (CONTINUED)	Multiple	
13:00	LUNCH (HOSTED)	Exhibition room	
14:30	DISTAFF WORKING GROUPS SESSION 2 (PARALLEL TRACKS) Main DISTAFF Working Group LEMA-OSOCC-UCC-EMTCC Evaluation Safety and Security Administration Host nation support Information and Communications Technology	Theater	
	☐ Civil-Military cooperation	Paola	
A STATE	☐ Emergency Medical Teams	Elisabeth	
	☐ Water, Urban and Mountain Search and Rescue	Astrid	
	☐ Chemical - Biological - Radiological (CBRn)	Marie-Henriette	
16:00	COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)	Exhibition room	
16:30	DISTAFF WORKING GROUP SESSIONS 2 (CONTINUED)	Multiple	
17:30	CLOSING REMARKS FOR THE DAY	Theater	
19:00	OFFICIAL DINNER (HOSTED BY THE REPUBLIC OF NORTH MACEDONIA)	Adophe Max	

Тіме	Subject	VENUE	
Thursday 20 February (@ Hotel Le Plaza)			
09:00	PLENARY SESSION 3 Working Groups Sessions results Main DISTAFF working group Logistics New technologies Migrants / illegal migration Media and hybrid warfare Civil-military cooperation Emergency Medical Teams Water, Urban and Mountain Search and Rescue Chemical - Biological - Radiological (CBRn) Questions and answers Conclusions of the Conference Closing remarks by North Macedonia Closing remarks by NATO	Theater	
11:00	COFFEE BREAK (HOSTED)	Exhibition room	
11:30	PLENARY SESSION 3 (CONTINUED)	Theater	
13:00	LUNCH (HOSTED)	Exhibition room	
14:30	END OF THE MAIN PLANNING CONFERENCE	All yes	